
Class # Class Name Place Back # Horse Name Rider Name Owner Full Name Trainer Name
01 Amateur Fine Harness 1 369 Wingswept Curious Opportunity Annete Garvey Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

02 Open Hunter Pleasure WT 1 354 Big Boy Elroy Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman
02 Open Hunter Pleasure WT 2 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
02 Open Hunter Pleasure WT 3 106 Tobey Thorndike Haley Eure Emily Schilling Michael Eure

03 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving 1 370 Dappin Gypsy Farm Aspire To Glory Ashleigh Williams Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

04 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony 1 327 Comin' In Hot Laurel Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
04 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony 2 375 Sparkling Shiver Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

05 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor 1 374 Emerald's I'm All That Lora Thornhill Lora Thornhill Lora Thornhill
05 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor 2 355 Reedann's Spring Heir Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
05 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor 3 392 Heir To The Prince Candy Blankenship Candace Blankenship Andre Fourie

06 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 1 386 Ken-Mar Angelina Sydney Fortuner Jenna Mercer Sandra Brown
06 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 2 344 Heartland Land Rover Kate Jackson River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
06 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 3 356 Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wine Phillip Geisel Nancy Troutman

07 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 1 103 CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
07 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 2 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
07 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 3 354 Big Boy Elroy Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman
07 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 4 349 Remember That Night Brooke Peery Brooke Peery Brooke Peery

08 Open Road Pony 1 391 Crystal Creek's Secret Code Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell
08 Open Road Pony 2 376 Heartland Wise Guy Emma Townley Emma Townley Leslie Melvin

09 OTAB Pleasure WT - All Ages 1 109 Sierd K   ("Seared") Margo Fraser Margo Fraser Michael Eure
09 OTAB Pleasure WT - All Ages 2 353 CH Caroline Brackenridge Nicole Gotried Nicole Gotried Ellen Beard
09 OTAB Pleasure WT - All Ages 3 388 Slam's Night Out Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
09 OTAB Pleasure WT - All Ages 4 367 Dorinda's Mistake Oliver Styles Kindberg LLC Kathryn Rodosky

10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 377 Tango's Stolen Kiss Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart Leslie Melvin
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 1 324 Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 2 387 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 3 357 Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 4 108 Callaway's Born This Way Katelyn Ashburn Kay Eure Michael Eure
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 5 378 Fabulosity Laura Crof Laura Crof Leslie Melvin
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over 6 112 Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ashley  Painter
10 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over EXC 358 Fify Shades Of Bay Diane Hauslein Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman

11 Open English Pleasure 1 371 Alde-Mar's Southern Belle Ashleigh Williams Styles Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky
11 Open English Pleasure 2 338 Hillside's American Mariah Belt Mariah Belt Margaret Gardiner
11 Open English Pleasure 3 335 Anton van de Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Yearians Shirley Trail
11 Open English Pleasure 4 343 Monnington Adaline Aliya Tompkins Aliya Tompkins Sage Schweickert



12 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 1 395 Apt To Dream Sara Hash Snider Farms Andre Fourie
12 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 2 359 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
12 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 3 379 Cinnamingo Maddie Hyat Lyndsay or Maddie Hyat Leslie Melvin

13 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving 1 383 Craycrof Bandit Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
13 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving 2 322 Wayland Blues Carol Cofman Carol Cofman Carol Cofman
13 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving 3 105 Bry-Den's Boom Town Kathy Armstrong Kathy Armstrong Shirley Trail

14 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 1 380 Rebel On The Run Ashley Greer Ashley Greer & Debra OhlsonLeslie Melvin
14 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 2 328 Inspired by Joe Katherine Shaver Katherine Shaver Bill Heizer
14 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 110 Cosmic Venus Dana Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington

15 ASB Three-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor1 341 Callaway's Count Your Blessings Brooke Thomson Brooke Thomson Margaret Gardiner

16 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure 1 334 Moonlight and Mistletoe Jamie Suckow Julie Martn Shirley Trail

17 ASB Junior/Limit Three-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

18 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 1 387 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
18 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 2 323 My Design Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson

19 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

20 ASB Junior/Limit Park NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

21 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor1 339 Stonecrof First Impression Sarah Scearce Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner
21 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor2 342 Starmaker's Hakuna Matat Katherine Jones Katherine & Abigail Jones Sage Schweickert
21 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor3 102 Total Refecton Ava Treolo Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

22 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 1 394 Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
22 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 2 368 Origami In Ice Annete Garvey Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

23 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under 1 340 Madeira's Maverick Rebecca Shields Patricia Maxey Margaret Gardiner
23 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under 2 360 Turning Heads Natalie Zaragoza Natalie Zaragoza Nancy Troutman

24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over1 381 Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin
24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over2 361 Bold Rock Diane Hauslein Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman
24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over3 393 It's Vegas Baby Sandy Whitngton Sandy Whitngton Andre Fourie
24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over4 111 Delovely's Last Tango Dana Ellington Joe Ellington III Dana Mullins
24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over5 332 Soquili's My Sweet William Alice Eanes Alice Eanes Shirley Trail
24 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & OverEXC 107 De Berry Best Amanda Johnson Mary Wiegratz Michael Eure

25 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure 1 362 Just Rare Mary Dunker Mary Dunker Nancy Troutman
25 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure 2 366 Baby Got Back Bill Shifet Mary Bland Bill Shifet
25 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure 3 325 Shots Fired Bill Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer



25 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure 4 331 Goin' To Jackson Jamie Suckow Alexis Jennings Shirley Trail

26 OTAB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under 1 350 Fox Grape's Love Bug Katherine Nall Katherine Nall Ellen Beard
26 OTAB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under 2 345 Babble Kate Jackson Jade Schweickert Sage Schweickert
26 OTAB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under 3 371 Alde-Mar's Southern Belle Oliver Styles Styles Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky
26 OTAB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under 4 342 Starmaker's Hakuna Matat Abigail Jones Katherine & Abigail Jones Sage Schweickert

27 Road Pony Under Saddle 1 384 Ken-Mar Angelica Sydney Fortuner Susan Matheney Sandra Brown

28 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure 1 348 CH Lovin' Louie Anna Hudson Anna Hudson Lee Hudson
28 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure 2 359 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
28 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure 3 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

29 ASB Junior/Limit Five-Gaited 1 333 Wingswept Ghengis Khan Shirley Trail Alice Eanes Shirley Trail

30 Academy Equitaton WTC - 18 & Over NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

31 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

32 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 1 336 Fire Engine Red Too Bailey Barber Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
32 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 2 365 Point Breeze Amanda Rothkoph Cedar Winds Farm Nancy Troutman
32 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 3 395 Apt To Dream Meredith Choate Snider Farms Andre Fourie
32 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 4 337 Heavenly Whisper Amanda Wyat Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
32 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 5 364 Kate Middleton Olivia Hollar Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

33 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 1 395 Apt To Dream Meredith Choate Snider Farms Andre Fourie
33 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 2 365 Point Breeze Amanda Rothkoph Cedar Winds Farm Nancy Troutman
33 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 3 364 Kate Middleton Olivia Hollar Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
33 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 4 336 Fire Engine Red Too Bailey Barber Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
33 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5 337 Heavenly Whisper Amanda Wyat Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner

34 Academy Equitaton WTC - 10 & Under 1 364 Kate Middleton Clara Richardson Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

35 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under1 364 Kate Middleton Clara Richardson Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

36 Academy Equitaton WT - 18 & Over 1 352 CH Man Of Hour Dreams Eileen Crocket Eileen Crocket Ellen Beard
36 Academy Equitaton WT - 18 & Over 2 390 McHall's Scarlet Savannah Price Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall
36 Academy Equitaton WT - 18 & Over 3 106 Tobey Thorndike Amber Posey Emily Schilling Michael Eure

37 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 1 352 CH Man Of Hour Dreams Eileen Crocket Eileen Crocket Ellen Beard
37 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 2 106 Tobey Thorndike Amber Posey Emily Schilling Michael Eure
37 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 3 390 McHall's Scarlet Savannah Price Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall

38 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 1 382 Alexander Dunkenstein McKenzie Taylor Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

39 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 1 382 Alexander Dunkenstein McKenzie Taylor Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin



40 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 1 336 Fire Engine Red Too Mia Fowlkes Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
40 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 2 346 First Lover Summer Sadler River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
40 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 3 101 Winterberry Emma Meadows Andre Fourie Stables Andre Fourie
40 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 4 364 Kate Middleton Lane Foley Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
40 Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 5 390 McHall's Scarlet Taylor Lloyd Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall

41 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 1 336 Fire Engine Red Too Mia Fowlkes Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
41 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 2 346 First Lover Summer Sadler River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
41 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 3 390 McHall's Scarlet Taylor Lloyd Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall
41 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 4 364 Kate Middleton Lane Foley Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
41 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 101 Winterberry Emma Meadows Andre Fourie Stables Andre Fourie

42 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 1 337 Heavenly Whisper Layla Clay Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
42 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 2 347 Melrog Enchantress Sheba Rachel Arceneaux River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
42 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 3 106 Tobey Thorndike Bristol Eure Emily Schilling Michael Eure
42 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 4 364 Kate Middleton Lauren Brock Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
42 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 5 346 First Lover Chloe Groce River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert

43 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 1 337 Heavenly Whisper Layla Clay Margaret Gardiner Margaret Gardiner
43 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 2 347 Melrog Enchantress Sheba Rachel Arceneaux River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
43 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 3 346 First Lover Chloe Groce River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert
43 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 4 364 Kate Middleton Lauren Brock Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
43 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 106 Tobey Thorndike Bristol Eure Emily Schilling Michael Eure

44 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 1 101 Winterberry Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie Stables Andre Fourie
44 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 2 364 Kate Middleton Taylor Fry Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
44 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 3 382 Alexander Dunkenstein Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

45 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 1 364 Kate Middleton Taylor Fry Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman
45 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 2 382 Alexander Dunkenstein Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
45 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 3 101 Winterberry Madelyn Mould Andre Fourie Stables Andre Fourie

46 Academy Equitaton WT - 6 & Under 1 367 Dorinda's Mistake Amelia Styles Kindberg LLC Kathryn Rodosky
46 Academy Equitaton WT - 6 & Under 2 364 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

47 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under 1 367 Dorinda's Mistake Amelia Styles Kindberg LLC Kathryn Rodosky
47 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under 2 364 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Meadow Wood Stables Nancy Troutman

48 Academy Equitaton On A Lead - 8 & Under WT1 390 McHall's Scarlet Elaina Calhoun Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall
48 Academy Equitaton On A Lead - 8 & Under WT2 104 Heartland's Wild Thunder Siri Davis Lib McClellan Hall Lib McClellan Hall

49 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under WT1 390 McHall's Scarlet Elaina Calhoun Dennis & Lib McClellan HallLib McClellan Hall
49 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under WT2 104 Heartland's Wild Thunder Siri Davis Lib McClellan Hall Lib McClellan Hall

50 Leadline - 6 & Under (Walk Only) 1 387 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Reid Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron



50 Leadline - 6 & Under (Walk Only) 1 106 Tobey Thorndike Macon Eure Emily Schilling Michael Eure
50 Leadline - 6 & Under (Walk Only) 1 126 Welcome To The Jungle Alexa Williams Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

51 Juvenile Road Pony NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

52 ASB Three-Year-Old Park Pleasure Training Class NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

53 Go As You Please 1 388 Slam's Night Out Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
53 Go As You Please 2 367 Dorinda's Mistake Oliver Styles Kindberg LLC Kathryn Rodosky

54 Saddle Seat Equitaton WT - 10 & Under 1 351 Remington Stole My Heart Grace Berry Gotried Nicole Gotried Ellen Beard
54 Saddle Seat Equitaton WT - 10 & Under 2 345 Babble Kate Jackson Jade Schweickert Sage Schweickert

55 Academy Driving 1 372 Boom & Rumble Oliver Styles Reagan Weaver Kathryn Rodosky

55A Amateur Fine Harness Championship 1 369 Wingswept Curious Opportunity Annete Garvey Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

56 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving Championship1 370 Dappin Gypsy Farm Aspire To Glory Annete Garvey Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT1 354 Big Boy Elroy Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman
57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT2 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT3 106 Tobey Thorndike Haley Eure Emily Schilling Michael Eure

58 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship1 375 Sparkling Shiver Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
58 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship2 327 Comin' In Hot Laurel Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

59 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Championship1 386 Ken-Mar Angelina Harper Grace Holland Jenna Mercer Sandra Brown
59 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Championship2 356 Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wine Phillip Geisel Nancy Troutman
59 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle ChampionshipEXC 344 Heartland Land Rover Kate Jackson River Gait Farm Sage Schweickert

60 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship1 394 Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
60 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship2 368 Origami In Ice Annete Garvey Evening Star Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky

61 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor1 392 Heir To The Prince Candy Blankenship Candace Blankenship Andre Fourie
61 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor2 355 Reedann's Spring Heir Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
61 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor3 374 Emerald's I'm All That Lora Thornhill Lora Thornhill Lora Thornhill

62 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship 1 384 Ken-Mar Angelica Sydney Fortuner Susan Matheney Sandra Brown

63 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship1 380 Rebel On The Run Ashley Greer Ashley Greer & Debra OhlsonLeslie Melvin
63 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship2 328 Inspired by Joe Katherine Shaver Katherine Shaver Bill Heizer
63 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship3 110 Cosmic Venus Dana Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington

64 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship1 349 Remember That Night Brooke Peery Brooke Peery Brooke Peery
64 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship2 103 CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner Khari Ryder
64 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship3 354 Big Boy Elroy Lin Harth Lin Harth Nancy Troutman



64 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship4 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer

65 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor1 339 Stonecrof First Impression Sarah Scearce Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner
65 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor2 342 Starmaker's Hakuna Matat Katherine Jones Katherine & Abigail Jones Sage Schweickert
65 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor3 102 Total Refecton Ava Treolo Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

66 ASB Open Park Stake NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

67 Open Road Pony Championship 1 376 Heartland Wise Guy Emma Townley Emma Townley Leslie Melvin
67 Open Road Pony Championship 2 391 Crystal Creek's Secret Code Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell

68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over377 Tango's Stolen Kiss Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart Leslie Melvin
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over1 108 Callaway's Born This Way Katelyn Ashburn Kay Eure Michael Eure
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over2 324 Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over3 387 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over4 357 Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over5 378 Fabulosity Laura Crof Laura Crof Leslie Melvin
68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over6 112 Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

69 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior ExhibitorNO ENTRIES IN CLASS

70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor1 359 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman
70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor2 395 Apt To Dream Sara Hash Snider Farms Andre Fourie
70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor3 379 Cinnamingo Maddie Hyat Lyndsay or Maddie Hyat Leslie Melvin

71 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship1 383 Craycrof Bandit Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
71 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship2 105 Bry-Den's Boom Town Kathy Armstrong Kathy Armstrong Shirley Trail

72 OTAB Pleasure WT Championsip - 12 & Under1 371 Alde-Mar's Southern Belle Oliver Styles Styles Equine LLC Kathryn Rodosky
72 OTAB Pleasure WT Championsip - 12 & Under2 350 Fox Grape's Love Bug Katherine Nall Katherine Nall Ellen Beard
72 OTAB Pleasure WT Championsip - 12 & Under3 342 Starmaker's Hakuna Matat Abigail Jones Katherine & Abigail Jones Sage Schweickert

73 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship1 334 Moonlight and Mistletoe Jamie Suckow Julie Martn Shirley Trail

74 Open English Pleasure Championship 1 343 Monnington Adaline Aliya Tompkins Aliya Tompkins Sage Schweickert
74 Open English Pleasure Championship 2 338 Hillside's American Mariah Belt Mariah Belt Margaret Gardiner
74 Open English Pleasure Championship 3 335 Anton van de Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Yearians Shirley Trail

75 ASB Open Three-Gaited Stake NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

76 OTAB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages1 109 Sierd K   ("Seared") Margo Fraser Margo Fraser Michael Eure
76 OTAB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages2 353 CH Caroline Brackenridge Nicole Gotried Nicole Gotried Ellen Beard
76 OTAB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages3 388 Slam's Night Out Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

77 ASB Three-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor1 341 Callaway's Count Your Blessings Brooke Thomson Brooke Thomson Margaret Gardiner



78 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship1 387 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
78 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship2 323 My Design Terry Wilson Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson

79 ASB Open Park Pleasure Stake 1 362 Just Rare Mary Dunker Mary Dunker Nancy Troutman

80 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & Under (UPHA Patern)1 340 Madeira's Maverick Rebecca Shields Patricia Maxey Margaret Gardiner
80 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & Under (UPHA Patern)2 360 Turning Heads Natalie Zaragoza Natalie Zaragoza Nancy Troutman

81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over1 393 It's Vegas Baby Sandy Whitngton Sandy Whitngton Andre Fourie
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over2 381 Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over3 332 Soquili's My Sweet William Alice Eanes Alice Eanes Shirley Trail
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over4 361 Bold Rock Diane Hauslein Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over5 111 Delovely's Last Tango Dana Ellington Joe Ellington III Dana Mullins

82 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Championship1 126 Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer
82 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Championship2 348 CH Lovin' Louie Anna Hudson Anna Hudson Lee Hudson
82 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Championship3 359 Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman

83 ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake NO ENTRIES IN CLASS


